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MINDEN, AMI JARMUKLIMA
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Termékinformaciés adatlap

Té6mlé Maflow Frigo G10 1/2" 26140016

Tulajdonsagok

Tomlé tipus:

Méret:

Belsé ~0.5mm:
Kils6 ~0.5mm:
Helyettesité méret:

KESZLETEN:

Leiras

Teflonos tomlé
G10

13

21

G10/21

KESZLETEN

Cool4U Automotive Kft.
H-1097, Budapest, Illatos Ut 7/a

+36 (1) 422 1818 | mail@cool4uautomotive.hu

www.autoklima-webshop.hu
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